
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

9 

5 

15 

Name 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

PrintSport Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Rancano Autoklub 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:38.968 

3:40.365 

3:49.397 

Diff 

1.397 

10.429 

4th Last Tm 

51.424 

59.109 

54.675 

3rd Last Tm 

51.241 

52.243 

54.587 

2nd Last Tm 

53.299 

51.560 

1:00.799 

Last Tm 

58.520 

51.075 

54.569 

Jokker 

4 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:43:38 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:12:20 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

10 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:32.027 

3:36.145 

3:54.949 

Diff 

4.118 

22.922 

4th Last Tm 

50.386 

52.377 

1:03.362 

3rd Last Tm 

49.723 

50.832 

55.354 

2nd Last Tm 

50.308 

57.577 

56.109 

Last Tm 

57.337 

50.631 

55.271 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:43:45 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:17:20 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 10:52 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

10 

9 

5 

15 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:32.027 
3:36.145 
3:38.968 
3:40.365 
3:49.397 
3:54.949 

Diff 

4.118 

6.941 

8.338 

17.370 

22.922 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [3:38.968] 

4  [3:40.365] 

4  [3:49.397] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:32.027] 

4  [3:36.145] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:54.949] 
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Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

1st Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

10 

9 

5 

15 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.027 

3:36.145 

3:38.968 

3:40.365 

3:49.397 

3:54.949 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

5 

15 

27 

Name 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

Rancano Autoklub 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:37.017 

3:45.015 

3:52.170 

Diff 

7.998 

15.153 

4th Last Tm 

52.501 

1:00.360 

1:02.867 

3rd Last Tm 

51.022 

53.471 

54.187 

2nd Last Tm 

50.686 

53.358 

54.912 

Last Tm 

57.747 

52.993 

55.162 

Jokker 

4 

1 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:43:59 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:19:52 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

10 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:30.319 

3:48.251 

3:57.249 

Diff 

17.932 

26.930 

4th Last Tm 

57.678 

1:02.205 

51.847 

3rd Last Tm 

49.345 

50.748 

50.833 

2nd Last Tm 

49.207 

50.883 

52.155 

Last Tm 

49.518 

59.879 

1:18.015 

Jokker 

1 

1 

4 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:24:43 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 11:52 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

5 

15 

10 

27 

9 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 
Ain LAIVERIK 

Total Tm 

3:30.319 
3:37.017 
3:45.015 
3:48.251 
3:52.170 
3:57.249 

Diff 

6.698 

14.696 

17.932 

21.851 

26.930 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:37.017] 

4  [3:45.015] 

- 

4  [3:52.170] 

- 

R2.  

4  [3:30.319] 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.251] 

- 

4  [3:57.249] 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

5 

10 

15 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Raini ROOMETS 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.027 

3:40.365 

3:36.145 

3:49.397 

3:38.968 

3:54.949 

R1.  

50 
40 
45 
39 
42 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.319 

3:37.017 

3:48.251 

3:45.015 

3:57.249 

3:52.170 

R2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
38 
39 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
85 
85 
81 
80 
77 

Championship 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

10 

9 

27 

Name 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:33.068 

3:45.271 

3:52.429 

Diff 

12.203 

19.361 

4th Last Tm 

58.432 

51.518 

56.021 

3rd Last Tm 

50.179 

51.994 

1:01.623 

2nd Last Tm 

49.922 

57.940 

54.915 

Last Tm 

49.884 

59.454 

54.859 

Jokker 

1 

4 

2 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 19.05.2018 17:44:19 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:09:28 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 13:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

1 

5 

15 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

Rancano Autoklub 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:31.737 

3:37.962 

3:44.143 

Diff 

6.225 

12.406 

4th Last Tm 

50.389 

53.686 

1:00.060 

3rd Last Tm 

49.643 

51.201 

52.602 

2nd Last Tm 

56.512 

50.725 

53.677 

Last Tm 

50.790 

57.487 

53.062 

Jokker 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:14:31 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 13:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

10 

5 

15 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Total Tm 

3:31.737 
3:33.068 
3:37.962 
3:44.143 
3:45.271 
3:52.429 

Diff 

1.331 

6.225 

12.406 

13.534 

20.692 

R1.  

- 

4  [3:33.068] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.271] 

4  [3:52.429] 

R2.  

4  [3:31.737] 

- 

4  [3:37.962] 

4  [3:44.143] 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

1 

10 

5 

15 

9 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 
Seido NÕMMKÜLA 
Raini ROOMETS 
Janis VEGERIS 
Ain LAIVERIK 
Ameriico JÕFFERT 

M1. Total Tm 

3:32.027 

3:36.145 

3:40.365 

3:49.397 

3:38.968 

3:54.949 

R1.  

50 
45 
40 
39 
42 
38 

M2. Total Tm 

3:30.319 

3:48.251 

3:37.017 

3:45.015 

3:57.249 

3:52.170 

R2.  

50 
40 
45 
42 
38 
39 

M3. Total Tm 

3:31.737 

3:33.068 

3:37.962 

3:44.143 

3:45.271 

3:52.429 

R3.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 

Total points 

150 
130 
127 
121 
119 
115 

Championship 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

10 

9 

5 

15 

27 

Name 

Andri ÕUN 

Seido NÕMMKÜLA 

Ain LAIVERIK 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Ameriico JÕFFERT 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Subaru Impreza 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Lepp Motors 

PrintSport Racing 

Lepp Motors 

Rancano Autoklub 

Erki Sport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

5:16.336 

5:17.473 

5:20.139 

5:21.985 

5:33.077 

5:47.044 

Diff 

1.137 

3.803 

5.649 

16.741 

30.708 

4th Last Tm 

50.446 

50.429 

50.933 

50.994 

52.104 

54.697 

3rd Last Tm 

54.540 

51.822 

51.363 

51.030 

54.701 

55.969 

2nd Last Tm 

57.194 

50.934 

51.487 

51.517 

1:00.428 

55.689 

Last Tm 

50.104 

50.097 

59.027 

50.915 

53.645 

56.541 

Jokker 

5 

1 

6 

2 

5 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV II etapp 
SuperCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:26:38 

LaitseRallyPark, Hingu küla 1,160 km 

19.05.2018 15:45 


